CameraLink™
Color Linescan
Camera
AViiVA™ SC2
Preliminary
 5373A–IMAGE–03/04
Features
• High Sensitivity and High SNR Performance Linear CCD Sensor

5373A–IMAGE–03/04
AViiVATM SC2 [Preliminary]
Ordering Codes
Table 19.  Ordering Code
Part Number Resolution Description
AT71SC2CL4010-BA0 4096 AViiVA SC2 CL 4010 without BG38 filter
AT71SC2CL4010-BA1 4096 AViiVA SC2 CL 4010 with BG38 filter
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA – F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA – T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ADA – M42 x 1 mount
AT71KAVIVAP2C0D3A0
– Cable kit:
10-meter power supply and 5-meter CameraLink
cables